
Table 2:  Geographical Distribution of Western Students Living Off-Campus in the 
Western Periphery#, Fall 2006   
 

Undergraduates Graduate 
Students 

All Students  

N  N  N  
Total Western Enrolment 24,944  3,742  28,686  

 
Student Distributions 

 
Subsection of Southeast Quadrant 

closest to Western 
Bounded by Thames River, Victoria and 

Waterloo 

 
5,326 

 
21% 

 

 
292 

 
8% 

 

 
5,617 

 
20% 

 

Remainder of Southeast Quadrant 
Bounded by Thames River, Victoria on the 
north, Oxford on the South, Waterloo on the 

west and Adelaide on the east 

 
1,484 

 
5% 

 
228 

 
6% 

 
1,713 

 
6% 

Southwest Quadrant 
Bounded by Thames River,  Medway 
Creek/Gainsborough, Wonderland and 

Oxford 

 
5,004 

 
20% 

 
835 

 
22% 

 
5,839 

 
20% 

Northeast Quadrant 
North of Thames River between Richmond 

and Adelaide 

 
983 

 
4% 

 
150 

 
4% 

 
1,133 

 
4% 

Northwest Quadrant 
Bounded by  Medway Creek/Gainsborough, 

Richmond and Wonderland 

 
594 

 
2% 

 
79 

 
2% 

 
673 

 
2% 

Total Western Periphery 
North of Oxford between Wonderland and 

Adelaide 

 
13,391 

 

 
52% 

 
1,584 

 
42% 

 
14,975 

 
52% 

 
 
#North of Oxford between Wonderland and Adelaide 
 
 


