Table 2: Geographical Distribution of Western Students Living Off-Campus in the Western Periphery $^{\sharp}$ , Fall 2006

	Undergraduates		Graduate Students		All Students	
	N		N		N	
<b>Total Western Enrolment</b>	24,944		3,742		28,686	
Student Distributions						
Subsection of Southeast Quadrant						
closest to Western	5,326	21%	292	8%	5,617	20%
Bounded by Thames River, Victoria and Waterloo						
Remainder of Southeast Quadrant						
Bounded by Thames River, Victoria on the	1,484	5%	228	6%	1,713	6%
north, Oxford on the South, Waterloo on the west and Adelaide on the east						
Southwest Quadrant						
Bounded by Thames River, Medway	5,004	20%	835	22%	5,839	20%
Creek/Gainsborough, Wonderland and						
Oxford						
Northeast Quadrant	000	4.5.4	4.50	4.5.4		4.5.4
North of Thames River between Richmond and Adelaide	983	4%	150	4%	1,133	4%
Northwest Quadrant						
Bounded by Medway Creek/Gainsborough,	594	2%	79	2%	673	2%
Richmond and Wonderland						
Total Western Periphery						
North of Oxford between Wonderland and Adelaide	13,391	52%	1,584	42%	14,975	52%

 $<sup>{}^{*}</sup>$ North of Oxford between Wonderland and Adelaide